Ticket No. Name

9 B. Perry
16 R. Mcallister
29 P. Downey
48 L. Jones
55 A. Byfield
60 L. Jones
70 B. Perry
74 J. Heath
76 S. Hines
89 M. King
104 L. Jones
115 L. Jones
136 J. Heath
210 B. Perry
230 A. Byfield
231 P. Downey
246 G. Patronas
255 P. Downey
298 S. Hines
306 G. Haine
308 J. Heath
315 D. Smith
319 R. Jones
325 R. Jones
337 J. Heath
345 B. Jukes
375 B. Perry
386 R. Jones
392 P. Downey
405 B. Perry
407 A. Byfield
423 G. Haine

429
448
486
497
501
528
535
538
573
575
579
606
609
639
654
658
660
677
685
696
711
728
811
817
829
835
861
879
893
902
903
964

Ticket No. Name

R. Jones
R. Jones
O. Ovenden
J. Heath
P. Downey
A. Byfield
L. Jones
B. Perry
P. Downey
A. Sessions
O. Ovenden
B. Perry
B. Perry
R. Jones
J. Heath
G. Wilson
B. Perry
R. Jones
H. Bruce
S. Shilvock
B. Perry
B. Jukes
B. Perry
L. Jones
P. Downey
P. Downey
A. Byfield
A. Byfield
R. Jones
S. Shilvock
S. Black
M. King

978
980
992
1020
1024
1054
1075
1115
1123
1125
1133
1161
1167
1179
1187
1208
1226
1263
1268
1278
1285
1294
1313
1331
1340
1351
1381
1388
1401
1425
1481
1494

85 Instant Wins — £5,000 of Prizes — £500 Main Prize (4)

Ticket No. Name

B. Perry
R. Jones
J. Tranter
R. Jones
C. Spencer
L. Jones
R. Jones
P. Downey
G. Patronas
P. Downey
B. Perry
P. Yule
P. Downey
R. Jones
P. Downey
J. Seddon
V. Barraclough
B. Perry
B. Perry
P. Downey
J. Heath
R. Mcallister
P. Downey
R. Jones
B. Perry
M. Dolding
R. Jones
B. Perry
O. Ogden
B. Perry
P. Downey
R. Mcallister

Total: 676

Draw: March 22, 2024 8:15 pm
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Ticket No. Name

Ticket No. Name

85 Instant Wins — £5,000 of Prizes — £500 Main Prize (4)

Ticket No. Name

1511 P. Downey
1515 R. Jones
1526 B. Perry
1533 B. Perry
1593 B. Perry
1622 G. Patronas
1629 B. Perry
1630 P. Downey
1635 R. Mcallister
1638 B. Perry
1642 B. Perry
1655 B. Perry
1683 P. Downey
1693 B. Perry
1701 P. Downey
1711 J. Seddon
1729 S. Watson
1731 J. Seddon
1737 M. Dolding
1748 R. Jones
1802 B. Perry
1822 P. Downey
1828 L. Jones
1859 L. Barstow
1864 R. Jones
1908 C. Spencer
1911 R. Jones
1925 R. Jones
1960 B. Jukes
1962 B. Jukes
1969 J. Heath
1982 O. Ovenden

1999
2002
2008
2010
2020
2038
2041
2059
2071
2078
2081
2082
2083
2088
2090
2100
2104
2123
2139
2164
2185
2193
2199
2207
2257
2268
2276
2279
2280
2298
2299
2302

R. Jones
S. Black
A. Sessions
B. Perry
P. Downey
P. Downey
B. Perry
R. Jones
O. Ovenden
A. Byfield
E. Frisby
R. Jones
R. Jones
B. Perry
B. Perry
B. Perry
B. Perry
P. Downey
S. Watson
L. Jones
R. Jones
L. Jones
R. Jones
B. Perry
J. Seddon
M. King
M. Dolding
M. Dolding
B. Perry
R. Jones
R. Jones

R. Jones

2303
2313
2321
2324
2338
2340
2349
2364
2371
2394
2433
2460
2482
2523
2542
2558
2564
2567
2590
2633
2654
2661
2667
2683
2697
2702
2708
2711
2714
2740
2755
2807

H. Thompson
J. Heath
A. Byfield
B. Perry
R. Aliford
B. Perry
R. Jones
H. Bruce
L. Jones
B. Perry
R. Jones
B. Perry
L. Deeley

P. Downey
R. Jones
P. Downey
B. Perry
R. Jones
P. Downey
J. Heath
B. Jukes
B. Perry
B. Perry
L. Jones
D. Smith
P. Downey
R. Jones
B. Perry
B. Perry
B. Perry
R. Reid

L. Jones

Total: 676

Draw: March 22, 2024 8:15 pm
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Ticket No. Name

Ticket No. Name

85 Instant Wins — £5,000 of Prizes — £500 Main Prize (4)

Ticket No. Name

2826 B. Perry
2836 B. Perry
2863 S. Roitenbarg
2871 D. Sinden
2873 M. King
2890 P. Downey
2894 O. Carthew
2898 A. Byfield
2903 G. Wilson
2915 R. Mcallister
2918 B. Perry
2927 B. Perry
2937 M. Dolding
2939 B. Perry
2961 R. Jones
2982 B. Perry
3035 R. Jones
3066 R. Jones
3085 B. Perry
3097 P. Downey
3113 R. Jones
3179 B. Perry
3182 B. Perry
3189 L. Jones
3200 R. Allford
3211 R. Mcallister
3236 M. Beckwith
3242 P. Downey
3248 L. Jones
3257 P. Downey
3260 B. Perry
3273 B. Perry

3308
3310
3324
3370
3404
3420
3426
3445
3468
3541
3542
3555
3570
3575
3583
3613
3620
3624
3630
3642
3656
3665
3671
3691
3693
3696
3723
3751
3754
3762
3778
3809

J. Heath
B. Perry
R. Jones
R. Mcallister
L. Jones
A. Henderson
R. Jones
V. Barraclough
V. Barraclough
B. Perry
J. Heath
R. Jones
L. Jones
P. Downey
B. Perry
R. Jones
O. Ovenden
P. Yule
S. Watson
R. Jones
K. Young
L. Jones
P. Wain
B. Perry
M. Beckwith
M. Dolding
R. Allford
R. Jones
D. Sinden
M. Jakimovitch
J. Heath
B. Perry

3833
3869
3873
3890
3945
3947
3965
3979
3985
3987
4004
4045
4049
4058
4066
4071
4076
4079
4080
4092
4097
4102
4142
4145
4154
4166
4186
4193
4195
4230
4234
4246

R. Jones
L. Jones
R. Mcallister
G. Wilson
L. Jones
O. Ovenden
B. Perry
R. Jones
R. Jones
R. Jones
B. Perry
S. Watson
P. Downey
B. Perry
J. Heath
R. Jones
R. Reid
J. Male
R. Jones
R. Jones
R. Jones
L. Jones
R. Jones
R. Jones
R. Jones
B. Perry
D. Sinden
B. Perry
S. Roitenbarg
R. Reid
0. Ogden
L. Jones

Total: 676

Draw: March 22, 2024 8:15 pm

Page 3 of 8




Ticket No. Name

Ticket No. Name

85 Instant Wins — £5,000 of Prizes — £500 Main Prize (4)

Ticket No. Name

4258 R. Jones
4259 B. Perry
4261 B. Perry
4295 L. Jones
4305 B. Perry
4311 H. Bruce
4320 E. Males
4334 R. Allford
4349 B. Perry
4350 R. Jones
4355 H. Thompson
4357 A. Byfield
4361 G. Haine
4367 R. Jones
4373 B. Perry
4396 R. Jones
4427 J. Heath
4430 B. Perry
4452 B. Jukes
4468 R. Allford
4495 M. Dolding
4496 P. Downey
4499 B. Perry
4501 B. Perry
4503 R. Jones
4545 M. Logan
4570 R. Jones
4611 B. Perry
4621 L. Jones
4624 R. Jones
4633 M. Beckwith
4661 J. Heath

4676
4717
4732
4737
4747
4766
4781
4816
4846
4852
4867
4870
4877
4882
4898
4903
4939
4959
4964
4968
4976
4992
4995
4996
5007
5008
5015
5048
5052
5059
5061
5073

M. Dolding
B. Perry
O. Ovenden
A. Henderson
J. Heath
K. Young
A. Henderson
P. Downey
R. Jones
B. Perry
R. Jones
L. Jones
R. Jones
R. Jones
R. Jones
J. Heath
B. Perry
R. Jones
M. King
P. Downey
J. Heath
P. Downey
P. Yule
M. King
B. Perry
R. Jones
B. Perry
M. Jakimovitch
L. Jones
S. Shilvock
P. Downey
B. Perry

5084
5089
5109
5143
5177
5199
5212
5230
5239
5255
5287
5329
5342
5376
5394
5401
5402
5409
5412
5425
5452
5483
5486
5503
5508
5553
5559
5569
5600
5609
5629
5631

P. Downey
A. Sessions
B. Jukes
H. Thompson
H. Bruce
B. Perry
G. Haine
M. Dolding
D. Sinden
R. Jones
M. King
R. Jones
L. Jones
R. Jones
R. Jones
B. Perry
R. Jones
B. Perry
B. Perry
J. Heath
R. Mcallister
B. Perry
R. Mcallister
B. Perry
A. Byfield
G. Haine
J. Heath
B. Perry
B. Perry
G. Haine
B. Perry
R. Jones

Total: 676

Draw: March 22, 2024 8:15 pm
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85 Instant Wins — £5,000 of Prizes — £500 Main Prize (4)

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

5674 J. Heath 6180 0. Ogden 6597 L. Jones
5679 P. Downey 6212 P. Downey 6603 A. Byfield
5681 S. Black 6230 R. Jones 6606 B. Perry
5715 R. Jones 6246 P. Downey 6633 P. Downey
5788 J. Heath 6248 R. Jones 6640 R. Jones
5792 P. Downey 6260 B. Perry 6655 S. Watson
5797 P. Yule 6287 O. Ogden 6696 B. Perry
5802 R. Jones 6303 M. King 6721 R. Jones
5812 R. Jones 6312 R. Jones 6725 M. Jakimovitch
5835 B. Perry 6313 L. Jones 6754 P. Downey
5855 M. Dolding 6334 P. Downey 6761 O. Ogden
5896 A. Henderson 6350 P. Downey 6763 B. Perry
5899 R. Jones 6353 C. Spencer 6772 R. Jones
5919 B. Perry 6370 B. Perry 6780 L. Jones
5945 R. Jones 6371 J. Heath 6798 M. Jakimovitch
5956 B. Perry 6374 M. Dolding 6804 M. King
5961 R. Jones 6410 G. Haine 6811 A. Sessions
5985 R. Jones 6424 L. Jones 6820 L. Jones
5997 V. Barraclough 6425 R. Mcallister 6822 R. Jones
6005 S. Shilvock 6446 R. Jones 6827 H. Bruce
6008 L. Jones 6450 R. Mcallister 6837 R. Aliford
6028 R. Jones 6461 P. Wain 6848 A. Byfield
6029 B. Perry 6488 B. Perry 6859 K. Sidorenkovs
6057 C. Spencer 6504 P. Downey 6863 H. Thompson
6065 L. Jones 6513 B. Perry 6913 R. Jones
6078 R. Mcallister 6530 R. Mcallister 6920 K. Rutland
6096 D. Sinden 6548 O. Ovenden 6988 A. Byfield
6110 V. Barraclough 6552 C. Spencer 7040 C. Spencer
6111 R. Jones 6557 B. Perry 7056 P. Downey
6112 B. Perry 6580 H. Bruce 7061 A. Byfield
6165 D. Smith 6587 P. Downey 7071 B. Perry
6176 R. Jones 6590 B. Perry 7101 B. Perry

Total: 676 < Draw: March 22, 2024 8:15 pm Page 5 of 8




Ticket No. Name

Ticket No. Name

85 Instant Wins — £5,000 of Prizes — £500 Main Prize (4)

Ticket No. Name

7110 B. Perry
7117 J. Seddon
7125 P. Downey
7127 P. Downey
7137 R. Jones
7145 L. Jones
7153 B. Perry
7180 H. Bruce
7181 B. Perry
7183 B. Perry
7194 G. Patronas
7201 S. Hines
7230 R. Jones
7242 B. Perry
7286 O. Ovenden
7296 P. Downey
7308 B. Perry
7314 J. Heath
7315 R. Jones
7318 R. Jones
7321 B. Jukes
7327 O. Carthew
7351 L. Jones
7362 R. Jones
7369 B. Perry
7370 R. Jones
7372 R. Jones
7375 P. Downey
7389 R. Jones
7416 A. Sessions
7434 R. Jones
7441 R. Jones

7442
7444
7445
7457
7462
7464
7469
7502
7504
7506
7515
7519
7533
7554
7572
7584
7622
7641
7660
7664
7680
7687
7699
7711
7729
7734
7735
7753
7754
7756
7784
7797

B. Perry
R. Jones
B. Perry
S. Thornton
R. Jones
V. Barraclough
R. Jones
R. Jones
R. Reid
P. Downey
S. Watson
R. Jones
P. Downey
R. Jones
R. Reid
M. King
M. Beckwith
R. Jones
P. Yule
B. Perry
R. Jones
S. Shilvock
G. Haine
R. Mcallister
B. Perry
J. Heath
L. Jones
R. Jones
B. Perry
J. Seddon
B. Perry
J. Heath

7807
7812
7846
7854
7863
7872
7877
7881
7894
7920
7928
7930
7976
7982
7986
8002
8011
8036
8039
8045
8069
8082
8093
8105
8114
8124
8136
8160
8164
8165
8183
8215

M. Dolding
A. Henderson
A. Byfield
B. Perry
J. Heath
J. Heath
J. Heath
B. Perry
A. Smith
J. Heath
B. Perry
B. Perry
P. Downey
K. Sidorenkovs
R. Jones
L. Jones
A. Byfield
R. Jones
R. Jones
B. Perry
R. Jones
S. Thornton
R. Jones
J. Heath
H. Bruce
B. Perry
A. Byfield
R. Jones
L. Jones
J. Heath
R. Jones

R. Jones

Total: 676

Draw: March 22, 2024 8:15 pm
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85 Instant Wins — £5,000 of Prizes — £500 Main Prize (4)

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

8226 R. Jones 8718 V. Barraclough 9283 R. Jones
8229 L. Jones 8748 R. Jones 9290 A. Byfield
8230 M. Dolding 8762 D. Smith 9316 J. Heath
8250 R. Jones 8764 B. Perry 9355 G. Patronas
8271 R. Jones 8768 H. Bruce 9358 L. Jones
8276 V. Barraclough 8778 S. Black 9363 D. Smith
8286 J. Heath 8790 J. Heath 9379 J. Tranter
8299 J. Heath 8813 P. Downey 9380 B. Perry
8300 B. Perry 8817 P. Downey 9401 R. Mcallister
8309 M. King 8843 G. Haine 9461 R. Jones
8321 R. Mcallister 8846 G. Haine 9473 P. Downey
8406 P. Downey 8848 L. Jones 9477 B. Perry
8431 L. Jones 8860 O. Ovenden 9520 R. Jones
8472 R. Jones 8879 M. King 9550 B. Perry
8478 H. Bruce 8917 S. Hines 9563 B. Perry
8486 R. Jones 8952 M. Dolding 9576 R. Jones
8507 M. King 8973 B. Perry 9577 R. Jones
8509 R. Jones 9044 R. Mcallister 9590 L. Jones
8515 A. Henderson 9076 J. Heath 9605 R. Jones
8526 R. Jones 9081 L. Jones 9662 P. Downey
8536 R. Mcallister 9092 P. Downey 9666 P. Downey
8540 J. Heath 9121 B. Perry 9701 P. Downey
8542 S. Watson 9122 R. Jones 9706 R. Jones
8568 L. Jones 9141 R. Jones 9708 B. Perry
8575 C. Spencer 9177 P. Wain 9743 B. Perry
8594 M. Beckwith 9197 A. Smith 9777 M. Dolding
8610 S. Black 9199 B. Jukes 9875 P. Downey
8616 R. Jones 9219 O. Ogden 9885 R. Mcallister
8651 P. Downey 9222 P. Downey 9897 M. Jakimovitch
8661 G. Barresi 9235 R. Jones 9919 B. Perry
8669 B. Perry 9242 R. Jones 9943 S. Watson
8715 P. Downey 9270 B. Jukes 9950 A. Byfield

Total: 676 < Draw: March 22, 2024 8:15 pm Page 7 of 8




85 Instant Wins — £5,000 of Prizes — £500 Main Prize (4)

Ticket No.
9954 J. Heath
9969 P. Downey
9972 B. Perry
9978 L. Jones

Total: 676 < Draw: March 22, 2024 8:15 pm Page 8 of 8




